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ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 49811 packets of 144 samples from 2015-02-13T15:32:17.331.000. Part 1/144

Channel 1 Channel 0

Channel 2

Channel 0
Frequency (kHz)

Channel 1

Frequency (kHz)

Channel 2
Frequency (kHz)

TM units - TM units -

TM units -

Processed Fri Feb 20 16:59:38 2015 by ELM ver.2012-10-06 from 001__elm20150213_153216__dat00.bin

1 1 1

F T T T

0.4 0.6
Time (s) from 2015-02-13T15:32:17.331.000

3 : " SAE P B -;r TR TR T T
AR LA R TR P I8 R AL RN
LU L LW U MIH I-wum; ).IIH '“l'M'n’W" e mwwwmwwm i"ﬂf"! bl el

wn w i 'm.a‘ e S T e e

e S s S A Mt e -||u A1 UL AU A e e e A l e, e,

Time (S) from 2015-02-13T15:32:17. 331 000

EENIE R I e B T i TR R

AT T R MWJI r.rhn
. 'mrmulur:uw LT TR A

Power (dB) Power (dB)

Power (dB)

Power (dB) Power (dB)

Power (dB)

50
40
30
20
10

60
50
40
30
20
10
60
50
40
30
20
10

Power spectra
aul aul aul aul

bt bt bt
10t 10 10°
Frequency (Hz)
Channel 0
mn: -212
mx: 233
W -12.4
0:40.0

Channel 1
mn: -701
mx: 786
u:-18.4
0:113.7

Channel 2
mn: -903
mx: 801
u: -20.7
0:117.2

™

10°



ELMAVAN 3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data sampled at 50 kHz) 49811 packets of 144 samples from 2015-02-13T15:32:17.331.000. Part 5/144
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